
Private Location in Port Perry

Address given upon sign up, Thursdays

Port Perry 2026 Pick Up Schedule

Thurs May 21

Thurs July 16

Thurs Sept 10

Thurs June 4

Thurs July 30

Thurs Sept 24

Thurs June 18 

Thurs Aug 13

Thurs Oct 8

Thurs July 2

Thurs Aug 27

Bi-Weekly

Thurs May 21

Thurs Aug 13

Thurs June 4

Thurs Sept 10

Thurs June 18 

Thurs Oct 8

Thurs July 16

Monthly


